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Del01/10/19 Al 31/10/19

Cuenta Concepto Refe  Docu. Partida No. Debe Haber 8aldo

Saldo Anterior -198,953.74
01/10/19 Ingresos Del Dia 01/10/19 Ingresos  2019-10-16  VI-0110 0.00 781.80 -199,735.54
02/10/18 Ingresos Del Dia 02/10/19 Ingresos 2019-10-45  VI-0210 0.00 309.97 -200,045.51
03/10/19 Ingresos Del Dia 03/10/19 Ingresos 2019-10-46  VI-0310 0.00 10.80 -200,056.31
07/10/19 Ingresos Del Dia 07/10/19 Ingresos  2019-10-25  VI-0710 0.00 1,106.68 -201,162.99
08/10/19 Ingresos Dal Dia 08/10/19 Ingresos  2019-10-27  VI-0810 0.00 975.63 -202,138.62
09/10/19 Ingresos Del Dia 09/10/19 ingresos  2019-10-30  VI-0910 0.00 1,074.53 -203,213.15
10/10/19 Ingresos Del Dia 10/10/19 Ingresos 2019-10-37  VI-1010 0.00 1,125.81 -204,338.96
11/10/19 Ingresos Del Dia 11/10/19 Ingresos 2019-10-39  VI-1110 0.00 378.84 -204,717.80
12/10/19 Ingresos Del Dia 12/10/19 Ingresos 2019-10-44  VI-1210 0.00 117.81 -204,835.61
14/10/19 Ingresos Del Dia 14/10/19 Ingresos 2019-10-108 VI-1410 0.00 766.73 -205,602.34
15/10/18 Ingresos Del Dia 15/10/18 Ingresos  2019-10-50  VI-1510 0.00 1,066.69 -206,669.03
16/10/19 Ingresos Del Dia 16/10/19 Ingresos  2019-10-52  VI-1610 0.00 840.78 -207,509.81
17/10/19 Ingresos Del Dia 17/10/19 Ingresos  2019-10-56  VI-1710 0.00 829.51 -208,339.32
18/10/19 Ingresos Del Dia 18/10/19 Ingresos 2019-10-60  VI-1810 0.00 739.73 -209,079.05
19/10/19 Ingresos Del Dia 19/10/19 Ingresos  2019-10-65  VI-1910 0.00 204.96 -209,284.01
21/10/19 Ingresos Del Dia 21/10/19 Ingresos  2019-10-63  VI-2110 0.00 857.38 -210,141.39
22/10/19 Ingresos Del Dia 22/10/19 Ingresos  2019-10-70  VI-2210 0.00 941,03 -211,082.42
23/10/19 Ingresos Del Dia 23/10/19 Ingresos 2019-10-74  VI-2310 0.00 632.09 -211,714.51
24/10/19 Ingresos Del Dia 24/10/19 Ingresos  2019-10-82  VI-2410 0.00 564.28 -212,278.79
25/10/19 Ingresos Del Dia 25/10/19 Ingresos  2019-10-85  VI-2510 0.00 638.25 -212,917.04
26/10/19 Ingresos Del Dia 26/10/19 Ingresos 2019-10-87  VI-2610 0.00 140.45 -213,057.49
28/10/19 Ingresos Del Dia 28/10/19 ingresos  2019-10-92  VI-2810 0.00 1,163.58 -214,221.07
29/10/19 Ingresos Del Dia 29/10/19 Ingresos  2019-10-95  VI-2910 0.00 620.34 -214,841.41
30/10/19 Ingresos Del Dia 30/10/19 Ingresos  2019-10-100 VI-3010 0.00 883.42 -215,724.83
31/10/19 Ingresos Del Dia 31/10/19 Ingresos  2019-10-102  VI-3110 0.00 1,254.15 -216,978.98
Total: 0.00 18,025.24
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